Rank Competitor(s)

aa B~ W DN -

Mira Mcgrath

Levi Wall

Tanaiya Efford-Hurley
Sophia Hoffe

Claire Way

Club

Polaris FSC
Polaris FSC
Polaris FSC
Polaris FSC
Polaris FSC

Shkate Canada

Erin Maher

Date:

18-Jan-2026

2026 Labrador Figure Skating Classic

Happy Valley - Goose Bay, NL
January 17 to 18, 2026

STAR 9 Women (Artistic)

Category Result Summary

25.09
23.64
22.75
22.19
21.45

Section AR
NL 2509 (1)
NL 2364 (2
NL 2275  (3)
NL 2219 (4
NL 2145 (5)
5:08:18PM

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



