

2026 Labrador Figure Skating Classic

Happy Valley - Goose Bay, NL

January 17 to 18, 2026

STAR 9 Women (Artistic)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	AR	Points
1	Mira Mcgrath	Polaris FSC	NL	25.09 (1)	25.09
2	Levi Wall	Polaris FSC	NL	23.64 (2)	23.64
3	Tanaiya Efford-Hurley	Polaris FSC	NL	22.75 (3)	22.75
4	Sophia Hoffe	Polaris FSC	NL	22.19 (4)	22.19
5	Claire Way	Polaris FSC	NL	21.45 (5)	21.45

Erin Maher

Controller Signature



Date: 18-Jan-2026 5:08:18PM

